MOTHER TERESA WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY
KODAIKANAL. 624 102

FORM “B”

Application Form for Revaluation after Transparency
(After receipt of photo copy of Valued Answer Scripts)

(TOBE FILLED IN BY THE CANDIDATE)
. Name of the applicant :

. Register Number
. Course and Branch
. Month and year of Examination

1
2
3
4
5

. Name of the College/University Dept.
Study Centre
6. Title of the paper and subject code

for which valued answer scripts is required:

Title of the Paper Subject Code

7. Residential Address with contact No.

8. Date of receipt of photo copy of the
answer scripts

9. Particulars of fee paid
(per paper Rs. 225/-)

10. Demand draft number Name of the
Bank Branch & Date *

Date:

Signature of the College
Principal with college seal / Head of the Dept. Signature of the Candidate

Instructions:

1. Candidate who applied for revaluation need not wait for the result of the revaluation. To be on the safe side, they must
register for the next examination within the stipulated time.
* The Revaluation fee of Rs. 225/- should be taken in the form of State Bank of India demand draft only drawn in
favour of “The Registrar, MTWU, Payable at Kodaikanal.
2. The filled in application along with the fee should be submitted to the Controller of Examinations,
MTWU, Kodaikanal.



